
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 9 NOVEMBER, 2020
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 THE MAKARRATA PROJECT Midnight Oil1 SME 19439793942
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11

NEW

NEW
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12

R/E

15
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14

T. R. U. T. H.

PANIC FORCE

CHILD IN REVERSE

IN A DREAM

THE SPEED OF NOW PART 1

F*CK LOVE

THE VERY BEST

NECTAR

14 STEPS TO A BETTER YOU

BALL PARK MUSIC

THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL: ALL FOR YOU

HIDDEN TREASURES VOLUME 2 - THE RARITIES COLLECTI…

ICEHOUSE PLAYS FLOWERS LIVE

YESTERYEAR

A PLACE WE KNEW

KICK

THE BEST OF

DRINKING FROM THE SUN, WALKING UNDER STARS REST…

FULL CIRCLE

Guy Sebastian

Triple One

Kate Miller-Heidke

Troye Sivan

Keith Urban

The Kid Laroi

INXS

Joji

Lime Cordiale

Ball Park Music

Cold Chisel

The Seekers

Icehouse

Cosmo's Midnight

Dean Lewis

INXS

The Wiggles

Hilltop Hoods

Chillinit

SME

T1R/ORCH

EMI

EMI

CAP/EMI

COL/SME

PET/UMA

ADA/WAR

CHUGG/MGM

INE

CC/UMA

DEC/UMA

DIVA/UMA

SME

ISL/UMA

PET/UMA

ABC/UMA

HTH/UMA

CAR/UMA

<D>

<P>4

<P>2

<P>7

<P>

<P>

1

3

4

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

13

14

9

1

2

5

1

1

3

1
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7

15

389

6

17
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301

1

1

3

85

20

200

163

4

19439797692

TOR012CD

3502616

DR3AM01

B003245602

G0100044183579

5335934

190296839030

CHG020

PRAWN001CD

CCC002

3519709

DIVAU1011

19439800441

7739314

2770637

4794051

HTH007

420FAM03CD

© 1988-2020 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




